Le présent Appel d’Offres a pour objet la réalisation de la campagne de sensibilisation et de formation des opérateurs 
du secteur des transports par mototaxis dans la Commune de Yaoundé II. 

2. Allotissement  

Les prestations sont regroupées en un seul lot. 

3. Montant prévisionnel : 

Le montant de la prestation est fixé à 15 000 000 (Quinze millions) de FCFA. 

4. Participation et origine 
La participation au présent appel d'offres est ouverte aux bureaux d’études installés au Cameroun. 

5. Financement  
Les prestations objet du présent Appel d’Offres sont financées par le BIP MINTRANSPORT - Exercice 2024

[...]

The object of this tender invitation is the realization of the awareness-raising and training campaign for operators in the 
motorcycle taxi transport sector in the municipality of Yaoundé II 

2. Allotment 

The services are grouped into one (01) lot. 

3. Estimated cost : 
The estimated amount for carrying out the works is Fifteen million (15,000,000) FCFA 

4. Participation and origin 
Participation in this bid invitation shall be open to the studies companies based in Cameroon.  

5. Financing 
The works under this tender shall be financed by PIB, MINTRANSPORT,  Financial Year 2024. 

6. Execution deadline